Maquinas usadas ENGEL

duo 7050/1000

The machine is located in Bangladesh, not EUM
machine, we will only provide contact to the owner. It
does not have CE.

www.engelglobal.com/engel-used-machinery



Detalles técnicos

duo

duo 7050/1000

2017

Bangladesh
inmediatamente

Robot viper

viper
2017

2840 mm
1900 mm
900 mm

0-90 °
+90, -180 °

29 kg
rc300

Leo Praher
General Manager
ENGEL Used Machinery

Horizontal
7050
Thermoplastics
105 mm

4160 cm3

two plates

1400 x 1150 in
1850 x 1810 mm
10000 kN

2300 mm
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